Bieber Red Angus Ranch
Bieber Fever Fall Female & Bull Sale 2024

Auctioneer Seth Weishaar

Over 440 viewers on DVAuction

AVERAGES

Red Angus Bred Heifers

Red Angus Spring Bred Cows
Red Angus May-June Bred Cows

Red Angus Age Advantaged Bulls

Commercial Heifers

TOPS
Red Angus Bred Heifers
Lot 3 BIEBER PRIMROSE 194L

Lot 15 BIEBER PRIMROSE 201L
Lot 1 BIEBER PRIMROSE 104L

Lot 6 BIEBER PRIMROSE 382L
Lot 14 BIEBER TORYANNA 318L

Red Angus Bred Cows

Lot 46 BIEBER PRIMROSE 204E
Lot 52 BIEBER DATELINE 525F
Lot 56 BIEBER CL ADELLE 468)
Lot 63 BIEBER PRIMROSE 605H
Lot 49 BIEBER LAURA 547E

Red Angus Age Advantaged Bulls
Lot 211 BIEBER JUMPSTART L433
Lot 236 BIEBER COMPONENT L383
Lot 242 BIEBER JUMPSTART L421
Lot 234 BIEBER FLASHDRIVE L419

$16,000

$12,500
$10,000

$8,000
$8,000

$44,000
$22,000
$10,500
$8,500
$6,000

$17,000
$13,000
$13,000
$11,500

November 14, 2024

Lots Average
43 $5,256
100 $4,758
41 $3,305
35 $9,486
87 $2,995

Anderson Land & Cattle Co of KS

Michael Franke. TX
Kirwan Red Angus of NE, C-Bar of KS

and Gregg Ranch of SD

Prentice Beef of SD
Bowles J5 Red Angus of MT

Justin Morris of GA
Justin Morris of GA
Justin Morris of GA
Steve Walters of SD
Matt & Dawn Butzer of SD

Cooksley Ranch & Cooksley Red Angus of NE

Robert Booth of MO
JH & MO Farms LLC
Dillion Schmidt of 1A



