November 14, 2024

Bieber Red Angus Ranch Bieber Fever Fall Female & Bull Sale 2024

Auctioneer Seth Weishaar

Over 440 viewers on DVAuction

AVERAGES	Lots	Average
Red Angus Bred Heifers	43	\$5,256
Red Angus Spring Bred Cows	100	\$4,758
Red Angus May-June Bred Cows	41	\$3,305
Red Angus Age Advantaged Bulls	35	\$9,486
Commercial Heifers	87	\$2,995

TOPS

Red Angus Bred Heifers

Lot 3 BIEBER PRIMROSE 194L	\$16,000	Anderson Land & Cattle Co of KS
Lot 15 BIEBER PRIMROSE 201L	\$12,500	Michael Franke. TX
Lot 1 BIEBER PRIMROSE 104L	\$10,000	Kirwan Red Angus of NE, C-Bar of KS
		and Gregg Ranch of SD
Lot 6 BIEBER PRIMROSE 382L	\$8,000	Prentice Beef of SD
Lot 14 BIEBER TORYANNA 318L	\$8,000	Bowles J5 Red Angus of MT

Red Angus Bred Cows

Lot 46 BIEBER PRIMROSE 204E	\$44,000	Justin Morris of GA
Lot 52 BIEBER DATELINE 525F	\$22,000	Justin Morris of GA
Lot 56 BIEBER CL ADELLE 468J	\$10,500	Justin Morris of GA
Lot 63 BIEBER PRIMROSE 605H	\$8,500	Steve Walters of SD
Lot 49 BIEBER LAURA 547E	\$6,000	Matt & Dawn Butzer of SD

Red Angus Age Advantaged Bulls

Lot 211 BIEBER JUMPSTART L433	\$17,000	Cooksley Ranch & Cooksley Red Angus of NE
Lot 236 BIEBER COMPONENT L383	\$13,000	Robert Booth of MO
Lot 242 BIEBER JUMPSTART L421	\$13,000	JH & MO Farms LLC
Lot 234 BIEBER FLASHDRIVE L419	\$11,500	Dillion Schmidt of IA